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No non-compliant items identified during this inspection. 
 
This inspection and exit interview were conducted with a facility representative. 
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Species Inspected 
 

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection 

503180  74-A-1542  001 DANIEL RESSLER 10-OCT-2024 
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Count Scientific Name Common Name 
000013  Osphranter rufus RED KANGAROO 
000007  Dama dama FALLOW DEER 
000003  Hystrix cristata AFRICAN CRESTED PORCUPINE 
000007  Lemur catta RING-TAILED LEMUR 
000002  Macropus giganteus EASTERN GREY KANGAROO 
000011  Equus quagga BURCHELL’S / GRANT’S / CHAPMAN’S / PLAINS ZEBRA 
000002  Varecia variegata BLACK-AND-WHITE RUFFED LEMUR 

000009  Pavo cristatus 
INDIAN PEAFOWL / COMMON PEAFOWL / PEAHEN / 
PEACOCK 

000008  Oryx dammah SCIMITAR-HORNED ORYX 
000001  Camelus bactrianus BACTRIAN CAMEL 
000002  Dromaius novaehollandiae EMU 
000013  Bison bison AMERICAN BISON 
   
000078 Total   
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